
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 56.96



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.82

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio10 31.82

12003 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio6 43.71

12001 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller4 49.7

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 28.32



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.06

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison10 36.06

16006 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ NT

16022 Kepley Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 50.3



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.46

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce10 28.46

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner9 29.3

20014 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus9 31.78

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams8 33.12

20003 Rose Standard Poodle Pam Mumbulo5 40.66

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley5 42.6

20037 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson5 42.88

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey3 47.74

20001 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

3 47.84

20022 Sniper Border Collie Jo Ann Klinetop NQ NT

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 30.79

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 37 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.32

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack10 29.32

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree8 33.55

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack7 38.91

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ NT

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 34.56



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

53.15

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie10 53.15



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Kei-la Lowchen Patricia Roach NQ 49.23



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.43

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 40.43

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan9 41.52



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.78

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla10 31.78

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf8 36.8

16020 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla5 46.72



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.7

FLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson10 34.7



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/7/2017

173

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Flik Miniature Poodle Janet Frand NQ 48.35 3.578

12001 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 67.36 2.568



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

FLAHC 7/7/2017

178

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Levi Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Helen Janke NQ 63.11 2.820



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Rose Standard Poodle Pam Mumbulo NQ 52.78 3.448

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 64.68 2.814

20001 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

 NQ 74.58 2.440



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Ember Weimaraner Josh Lutynski NQ 48 3.792

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 52.24 3.484

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack NQ 63.66 2.859

24004 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham NQ 66.06 2.755



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/7/2017

173

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 48.9 3.538

8001 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 55.11 3.139

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 64.97 2.663



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/7/2017

173

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 41.06 4.213

12009 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 43.62 3.966

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 51.48 3.361

12006 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 52.33 3.306

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 54.25 3.189

12003 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 55.48 3.118

12015 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth100 59.44 2.910

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 46.64 3.709

12008 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ 54.57 3.170

12011 Habaya Shetland Sheepdog Rachel Putnam NQ 56.54 3.06

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 58.26 2.969

12013 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 63.73 2.715

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 68.56 2.523



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

FLAHC 7/7/2017

178

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 38.01 4.683

16003 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel100 51.74 3.440

16014 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell100 53.14 3.35

16007 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 54.3 3.278

16013 Fizz Miniature Poodle Janet Frand100 54.53 3.264

16009 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover100 54.82 3.247

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ NT

16006 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ NT

16004 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

16011 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 50.03 3.558

16015 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ 53.74 3.312

16012 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 55.24 3.222

16010 Tyler Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Helen Janke NQ 61.85 2.878



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 38.55 4.721

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 42.78 4.254

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner100 44.63 4.078

20011 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 45.4 4.009

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce100 46.93 3.878

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski100 47.14 3.861

20009 Comet Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle100 52.75 3.450

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley100 61.35 2.967

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 38.15 4.771

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 41.73 4.361

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp NQ 43.32 4.201

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams NQ 47.35 3.844

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 47.81 3.807

20022 Sniper Border Collie Jo Ann Klinetop NQ 50.72 3.588

20006 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 52.36 3.476

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 52.85 3.444

20014 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 54.66 3.33

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 61.57 2.956



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 44.73 4.069

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack100 47.94 3.796

24006 Iko German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 51.68 3.522

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell100 59.12 3.078

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree NQ 46.57 3.908

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 51.14 3.559

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 52.14 3.491

24009 Seyval Rhodesian Ridgeback Jane Walker NQ 65.1 2.796

24005 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 66.23 2.748

24013 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 70.54 2.580

24010 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 75.3 2.417



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla NQ 60.66 3.000



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 49.39 3.685

20024 Trae Belgian Tervuren Jean Carman NQ 57.77 3.150



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

FLAHC 7/7/2017

173

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Cooper Papillon Diane Eggleston100 46.78 3.698

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 75.59 2.289



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

FLAHC 7/7/2017

173

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell100 48.08 3.598

8011 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings100 54.27 3.188

8005 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 52.46 3.298

8008 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 59.62 2.902

8010 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 61.69 2.804

8009 Tank Rat Terrier Judith Robb NQ 77.82 2.223



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 7/7/2017

178

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi100 44.23 4.024

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 58.6 3.038

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 55.09 3.231

12019 Bolero Miniature Poodle Laurie Danboise NQ 60.1 2.962



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones   100 52.06 3.496

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 55.93 3.254

16040 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady100 63.04 2.887

16019 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington100 63.45 2.868

16020 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla NQ 54.44 3.343

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 65.06 2.797



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 7/7/2017

182

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby100 50.43 3.609

20032 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 53.33 3.413

20027 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 64.32 2.83

20030 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 73.64 2.471



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare100 47.85



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 57.39



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 35.13

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 36.48

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 37.72

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner NQ 38.33

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams NQ 42.96

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 43.32

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 52.01



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 43.01

24006 Iko German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 55.52

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 38.84

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree NQ 48.67

24010 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 63.1



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ 43.31



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 46.84



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal100 30.75

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 31.75

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale100 35.11

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner100 36.55

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 41.07



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 7/7/2017

0

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 38.81

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 40.67

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 34.42

24006 Iko German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree NQ 47.76



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 7/7/2017

147

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/7/2017

147

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Flik Miniature Poodle Janet Frand NQ 31.9 4.608

12001 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 44.13 3.331



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

FLAHC 7/7/2017

151

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Kepley Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover88 47.14 3.203

16006 Rhoda Standard Schnauzer Brenda Sylvester NQ 41.91 3.603

16015 Cree Australian Shepherd Erinn Wilks NQ 43.18 3.497



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

FLAHC 7/7/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

100 41.9 3.699

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams NQ 32.96 4.703

20003 Rose Standard Poodle Pam Mumbulo NQ 36.49 4.248

20037 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ 41.48 3.737

20002 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 41.56 3.73



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 7/7/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack100 30.73 5.044

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 34.43 4.502

24001 Ember Weimaraner Josh Lutynski NQ 35.48 4.369



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 7/7/2017

147

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 38.35 3.833

8001 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 42.74 3.439



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/7/2017

147

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 32.73 4.491

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley100 35.48 4.143

12005 Zeke Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart100 37.61 3.909

12006 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 38.38 3.830

12008 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare100 38.88 3.781

12004 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 38.96 3.773

12010 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 41.13 3.574

12016 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 41.89 3.509

12015 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth100 43.59 3.372

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ NT

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12011 Habaya Shetland Sheepdog Rachel Putnam NQ 40 3.675

12013 Zoey Parson Russell Terrier Kris Hart NQ 45.84 3.207

12003 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 47.7 3.082



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

FLAHC 7/7/2017

151

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 25.97 5.814

16004 Joule Mudi Pamela Sturtz100 34.31 4.401

16014 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell NQ NT

16003 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ NT

16013 Fizz Miniature Poodle Janet Frand NQ 38.3 3.943

16007 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 39 3.872

16008 Rocky Miniature Poodle Dianne Jamison NQ 43.77 3.45

16012 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 44.26 3.412

16009 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 45.59 3.312



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

FLAHC 7/7/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal100 25.2 6.151

20007 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 26.88 5.766

20010 Bekks Border Collie Kathryn Knapp100 27.23 5.692

20004 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 27.27 5.684

20017 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski100 29.92 5.180

20022 Sniper Border Collie Jo Ann Klinetop100 30.51 5.080

20009 Comet Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle100 39.5 3.924

20012 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ NT

20019 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner NQ 27.19 5.701

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce NQ 27.19 5.701

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 29.93 5.179

20016 Daisy Border Collie Lou Scrimale NQ 30.48 5.085

20011 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 32.07 4.833

20006 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 34.58 4.482

20033 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ 44.81 3.459

20014 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 45.75 3.388

20008 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 57.46 2.698



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 7/7/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Jager All American Allison Mooney100 30.87 5.021

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack100 32.57 4.759

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 33.28 4.657

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell100 39.07 3.967

24004 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham100 40.01 3.874

24006 Iko German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree100 41.72 3.715

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 25.87 5.991

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 35.55 4.360

24010 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 45.19 3.43

24005 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 46.09 3.363

24013 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 49.85 3.109



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

FLAHC 7/7/2017

155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Pizmo Australian Shepherd Bob Spetla NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

FLAHC 7/7/2017

147

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Cooper Papillon Diane Eggleston100 30.32 4.848

4002 Laddie Mae Chihuahua Teresa Labrie100 52.82 2.783



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 7/7/2017

147

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell100 32.99 4.456

8011 Halo Beagle Mary Cummings100 37.54 3.916

8010 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller100 41.5 3.542

8012 Kei-la Lowchen Patricia Roach100 48.26 3.046

8008 Spree Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 41.93 3.506

8005 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 42.63 3.448

8009 Tank Rat Terrier Judith Robb NQ 47.44 3.099



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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151

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Bolero Miniature Poodle Laurie Danboise100 37.91 3.983

12017 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 41.95 3.6

12018 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 49.78 3.033



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones   100 33.65 4.606

16020 Clover Flat Coated Retriever Robert Spetla100 38.67 4.008

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 40.78 3.801

16018 Lilli Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale100 41.75 3.713

16040 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady NQ 51.54 3.007

16019 Verbena Airedale Terrier Suzanne Etherington NQ 52.09 2.976



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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155

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Cameo Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 37.99 4.080

20027 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner100 45.65 3.395

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson NQ 35.67 4.345

20026 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 37.85 4.095



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

8004 Cocoa Puff Chihuahua Teresa Labrie NQ 47.15



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12012 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 35.37



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20035 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ 37.71



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24003 Jessie Jo German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack74 28.55

24007 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 27.32

24004 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham NQ 37.97

24002 Kip Belgian Malinois Debra Keith NQ 45.93



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12007 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak75 26.95

12015 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth64 30.01

12014 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 25.33



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20005 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo76 27 

20015 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal75 28.77

20013 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams74 32.88

20018 Sierra Border Collie Jason Pierce NQ 29.87



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24012 Rudi German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Jeri Fishack75 28.18

24015 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan75 31.78

24011 Karizma German Shepherd Dog Konstance McCaffree64 29.25

24010 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 37.07

20021 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 42.07



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16021 Callie Collie Susan Wolf NQ 39.97



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/2017

Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20026 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby76 33.55

20025 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson76 36.48

20024 Trae Belgian Tervuren Jean Carman NQ NT


